
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
320295

Submitted
2022-02-15 14:59:59

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
Harbor Flooring

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
Use remaining SFA dollars of $299 on the first three ads (77.50 each) and apply the remaining 66.50 to the fourth ad and bill the remaining
$11 to the client. Bill the rest of the ads full amount to client after the first four. MAKE IT A 2 x 5 size

Product Details

Product
TV / Entertainment Tab

TV / Entertainment Tab Size
2x6

Caption
same as last time

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Publications

Publication 1
9LUD

Price / Day
$77.50

Date(s)
Fri 03/04/22, Fri 03/11/22, Fri 03/18/22,
Fri 03/25/22, Fri 04/01/22, Fri 04/08/22,
Fri 04/15/22, Fri 04/22/22, Fri 04/29/22

Publication 2
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sat 03/05/22, Sat 03/12/22, Sat 03/19/22,
Sat 03/26/22, Sat 04/02/22, Sat 04/09/22,
Sat 04/16/22, Sat 04/23/22, Sat 04/30/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
319277

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No


